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As a manufacturer, we are able to customize our products to meet your requirements.

Strand Core
5881 Commerce Road | Milton FL 32583
800-983-9926 | sales@strandcore.com

strandcore.com
Proud craftsman of wire rope since 1973TM

Product Type

Commercial/Military

Flexibility

Construction

Core Type

Material Material

Type

Diameter* Inches, fraction

Inches, decimal

Millimeters

Minimum Break Strength Lbs.

Kgs

Approx. Weight per 100 ft (lbs)

Origin Manufactured in USA

Qualifying Specfications

*Nominal diameter exclusing +/- tolerances

3/64 Commercial 7x7 Aircraft Cable Flexible 
Stainless 302/304

Aircraft Cable

Commercial

Flexible

7x7

Stainless

302/304

3/64

.047

1.194

270

122

4.2

RR-W-410, Latest Amendment


