

## 3/64 Commercial 7x7 Aircraft Cable Flexible Stainless 302/304



Product Type		Aircraft Cable
Commercial/Military		Commercial
Flexibility		Flexible
Construction		7x7
Core Туре		
Material	Material	Stainless
	Туре	302/304
Diameter*	Inches, fraction	3/64
	Inches, decimal	.047
	Millimeters	1.194
Minimum Break Strength	Lbs.	270
	Kgs	122
Approx. Weight per 100 ft (lbs)		4.2
Origin		Manufactured in USA
Qualifying Specfications		RR-W-410, Latest Amendment

\*Nominal diameter exclusing +/- tolerances

As a manufacturer, we are able to customize our products to meet your requirements.

## **Strand Core**

5881 Commerce Road | Milton FL 32583 800-983-9926 | sales@strandcore.com

## strandcore.com

Proud craftsman of wire rope since 1973<sup>™</sup>